L22000039397

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100384671621				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2022 APR 12 AM 9: 53 LEVEL ANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ALLAHASSEEJFLOR ALLAHASSEEJFLOR RARDICHS APR 13 2022 I ALBRITTON				

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500								
	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000	0195					
	REFERENCE	: 603433	8374304					
	AUTHORIZATION	Smille	ma)					
	COST LIMIT	: (\$ 25.00	war					
ORDER DATE :	April 8, 2022							
ORDER TIME :	1:15 PM							
ORDER NO. :	603433-097							

CUSTOMER NO: 8374304

,

• • • •

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: 5288 ALTON ROAD LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

. .

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ame of the limited liability company:	ROAD LL	.C					
2. (a)	18 E. 4TH STREET, SUITE 902	(b) ¹⁸ E. 4TH			STREET, SUITE	902		
2. (1)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	(0)		Mailing address of lim (<u>Note: MAY BE PC</u>		• •	•
	CINCINNATI, OH 45202		•	CINCINNA	ATI, OH 45202			
	02/03/2022		L	.22000039	397			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	_		Document numbe	r		•
5. (a)	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM							
J. (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florid	Ja I	Dept. of State	-			
	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD					<i>0</i> .	21	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T ADDRES	<u>:S)</u>				1022 APR 12	
	PLANTATION	FL_33324				ALLAHASSE	12 AM	(17)
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u> Corporation Service Company	red Office a	<u>dd</u> r	r <u>ess</u> :		FL	9: 53	_
	NEW Registered Office Address:							
	1201 Hays Street							
	Tallahassee	FL_32301						
change agent v was/we the arti	imited liability company is not organized under the le or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the street \mathcal{E} contended of the str	he register liability co s of the lin he limited	red om nit lía	office and pany, it is ed liability bility com	I the business offic hereby confirmed company or as of	e of the that the	registe chang	ered e(s)
-	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or typed nam	<u> </u>		
nonytee	by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple- ligations of my position as registered agent as provid ely reflect a change in the registered office address, d in writing of this change.	gree to ac le perform ded for in (I hereby c	t ir tan Ch ronj	n this capa ace of my d apter 605, firm that th	city. I further agr luties, and I am fai F.S. Or, if this do he limited liability	ee to coi miliar w ocument compan	nply w ith ana is beir y has .	rith the l accept ig filed been
	Drace C.Kuby							
പള്ഷവ	ne or registered Agent .							

Grace E. Kirby, Asst. Vice President of Corporation Service Company Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00